
List of Nodal officers  from all TSPs

Name Designation Nodal officer Email Mobile Number
VMIPL Balakrishna C Manager First Balakrishna.C@vmipl.in 9242891111

VMIPL Vibha Munjal Vibha.munjal@vmipl.in 9891005929

VIL Alexander Mathai First 9702004207

VIL
Ajay Mehta

ajay.mehta1@vodafoneidea.com
9811918555

VIL Geeta Nagpal Third 9811918533

TTL Pooja Tomar First
9212108772

TTL 9911139996

TTL
Rupa Saharan Third

9246307003
BSNL Yogesh Khurana First
BSNL Rajesh Chawla
RJIL Savita Mahajan Consultant First savita.mahajan@ril.com 9324539965
RJIL Shalet Dias shalet.dias@ril.com 8591403935
QTL Manish Bhanker First
QTL Peeyush Mishra Manager Peeyush.mishra@infotelconnect.com

MTNL Gopal Singh Dugtal First dgmnssplg@bol.net.in 9868000096

Airtel Manish Mehra First Manish.mehra@airtel.com 9810841119

Airtel
Rameshwar Ojha a_rameshwar.ojha@airtel.com 8287055849

Name of 
TSP

Head-Regulatory 
Operations Second 

 General Manager- 
Enterprise Business  alexander.mathai@vodafoneidea.com
Vice President- TRAI 
Policy & Operations, 
Regulatory

Second 

 Dy. Manager-
Regulatory Affairs  geeta.nagpal@vodafoneidea.com
 Manager- 
Regulatory  pooja.tomar@tatatel.co.in

Rakesh Kumar 
Singh

 GM- Business Second 
 rakeshkumar.singh4@tatatel.co.in

Sr Manager- 
Customer Support

 rupa.saharan@tatatel.co.in
 DM  amvasbsnl@gmail.com  9436058800
 AGM Second   agmvasco.bsnl@gmail.com  9416370666

 AM Second 
 AGM  Manish.bhanker@ infotelconnect.com  9653018288

Second   9990035776
DGM( NSS&PLG) MTNL 
Delhi
Manager, Customer 
Experience

 Executive, Customer 
Experience

Second 


	TSP

